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Semester      Course        Course Description                                                           Type of   Area of   Credit    Grade   Grade Pt 

                      Number                                                                                                  Course   Study 
 

Fall ‘04 

Fall ‘04 

Spring ‘05 

Spring ‘05 

Fall ‘05 

Spring ‘06 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

U2-201 

B2-101 

U2-004 

U2-121 

B2-UR2 

B2-013 

 

Vision for Mission: Nurturing an Apostolic Heart 

Intro Bible Interpretation (1) 

CAP Mod 4: Foundations for Christian Mission 

Prayer and Spiritual Warfare 

URW: A Biblical Vision of the Old Testament 

CAP Mod 13: New Testament Witness to Christ 

 

F 

F 

C 

F 

UR 

C 

 

UM 

BS 

UM 

UM 

BS 

BS 

 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

 

A 

B+ 

B 

A 

A 

A- 

 

4.00 

3.20 

3.00 

4.00 

4.00 

3.80 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                            Credit Totals: 12  3.67 

 
      

                                         CREDIT TOTALS BY AREA OF STUDY 

      BS   Biblical Studies         6 

      CM  Christian Ministry        0 

      UM  Urban Mission         4 

       TE  Theology & Ethics        2 

 
                        OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT GPA:     3.67 

 

    
CERTIFICATE = 32 Credits (8 each in BS, CM, UM, & TE) 

      DIPLOMA = 64 Credits (16 each in BS, CM, UM, & TE) 


