The Urban Ministry Institute of Los Angeles Sample Transcript

Student 2001 S Vermont Ave. Los Angeles, CA 90007

Student Number: 0

Seme	ester	Course Number	Course Description	Type of Course		Credit	Grade	Grade Pt
Sprin Fall '	'04 ng '05 ng '05	U2-201 B2-101 U2-004 U2-121 B2-UR2 B2-013	Vision for Mission: Nurturing an Apostolic Heart Intro Bible Interpretation (1) CAP Mod 4: Foundations for Christian Mission Prayer and Spiritual Warfare URW: A Biblical Vision of the Old Testament CAP Mod 13: New Testament Witness to Christ	F F C F UR C	UM BS UM UM BS BS	2 2 2 2 2 2 2	A B+ B A A	4.00 3.20 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.80
				Credi	t Totals:	12		3.67

CREDIT TOTALS BY AREA OF STUDY

BS Biblical Studies	6
CM Christian Ministry	0
UM Urban Mission	4
TE Theology & Ethics	2

OFFICIAL TRANSCRIPT GPA:

Non-pass Grades: F (F=0.0), I=Incomplete, N/C=No Credit Other Symbols: W=Withdrawal, Audit = No Credit, TR=Transfer Credit CP=Capstone Module, FD=Foundations Course; IS=Independent Study; SD=Site Developed Course; TR=Transfer Credit Hours will not be credited until course completion

2.2, C = 2.0, C-= 1.8, D = 1.0) P=Pass